
CROCKETT COUNTY CONSOLIDATED COMMON SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUDGET AMENDMENT 11

August 28, 2013

FOOD SERVICE

CURRENT REQUESTED AMENDED

ACCOUNT NO. ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHANGE AMOUNT

240.35.6341.01.000.300000 ALA CARTE FOOD SUPPLIES 30,000.00           30,000.00         

240.00.5751.01.000.300000 ALA CARTE REVENUE (30,000.00)          (30,000.00)        

240.35.6341.68.000.300000 FOOD BREAKFAST 48,000.00     35,000.00           83,000.00         

240.35.6349.00.999.399000 OTHER FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES 15,000.00     10,000.00           25,000.00         

240.51.6255.00.999.399000 GAS-CAFT BUILDING 1,800.00       5,000.00             6,800.00           

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

-                    

240.3600 FUND BALANCE 50,000.00           

This change was approved by the Board of Trustees at their Regular meeting on 

8/28/2013

APPROVED:  ___________________________,  Superintendent 8/28/2013

Budget amendments are approved by the board by Fund, Function, not by individual line item.

TO BUDGET FOR ALA CARTE REVENUE AND EXPENSES, ADJUST FOR OVERAGE IN OTHER FOOD SERVICE 

SUPPLIES AND FOR OVERAGE IN GAS UTILITIES

PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT:


